INTERPARROQUIAL DE BAILEN -MES DE JULIO 2023

INGRESOS 1.982,57 €
DONATIVOS

COLECTAS
GASTOS 1.424,54 €
ALIMENTOS

MANTENIMIENTO
PROYECTO HOMBRE

CCB

SALDO MES 558,03 €

1.081,00 €
D.PUNTUALES
D. SOCIOS

901,57 €
EL SALVADOR
LA ENCARNACION
S. JOSE OBRERO

494,13 €
44,77 €
390,00 €
495,64 €
COLECTAS

D. SOCIOS
D. PUNTUALES

746,00 €
335,00 €

453,55 €
220,45 €
227,57 €

225,39 €
83,75 €
186,50 €



